
Medical Center Chief II 
tJ 
vss 

Verified the ~rr:ount ~f income utilized: 

LAAR.rfl~LAQUI, MBA 
Supervisinf Administrative Officer/Budget }16 

Noted by: cf-'""- 
MARIA LOURDES L. EVANGELISTA, MD, FPPA 

Verified the a7fJ:nf-Jf income collected: 

CARMEL~J.d~EL P. ISIDRO 
Supervising Administrative Officer/Cash ~ 

547,138.45 
1,496,026.05 
1,223,241.75 

100,000,000.00 

Breakdown of Balances: 
Performance Bond 

Sale of Bid Docs 
Socio Civic Projects Fund 

Health Sector Development Project 

103,266,406.25 
3,990,999.31 

829,941.50 

829,941.50 
3,161,057.81 

2,486,241.00 
674,816.81 

Less: Obligations 
January 
February 
March 
April 
May 
June 
July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 

Balance as of May 31, 2022 

100,000,000.00 

1,095,300.0G 

Breakdown of Collections: 
Performance Bond 

Sale of Bid Docs 
Socio Civic Projects Fund 

Health Sector Development Project 

107,257,405.56 
101,095,300.00 

480,000.00 

15,000.00 
465,000.00 

185,700.00 ' 
181,000.00 

100,248,600.00 100,615,300.00 

Add: Collections 
January 1-31 
February 1-28 
March 1-31 
April 1-30 
May 1-31 
June 1-30 
July 1-31 
August 1-31 
September 1-30 
October 1-31 
November 1-30 
December 1-31 

Total 

6,162,105.56 

547,138.45 
614,967.11 

5,000,000.00 

Beginning Balance 
Performance Bond 
Sale of Bid Docs 
Socio Civic Projects Fund 

Department of Health 
Central Luzon Center for Health Development 

MARIVELES MENTAL WELLNESS AND GENERAL HOSPITAL 
Mariveles, Bataan 

Report of Procurement Fund Collected and Obligation Incurred 
as of May 31, 2022 

LAND BANK OF THE PHILIPPINES ACCOUNT 



Date Reference No. Collection Deposit Undeposited 
2152-1012-04 

20-May-2022 50,000.00j - 50,000.00 

23-May-2022 5,000.00 ! 55,000.00 ! (50,000.00) l~ 
25-May-2022 50,000.00 ~ 50,000.00 ~ - 

1 ~ 
26-May-2022 100,000.00 L 100,000.00 ! - 

l -- 

27-May-2022 100,000.00 ~ - 100,000.00 
I 

30-May-2022 110,000.00 ~ 210,000.00j (100,000.00) 

31-May-2022 100,000.00 J 50,000.00j 50,000.00 

- 

! - 
- 

' Total 515,000.00 465.000.00 50,000.00 

Mariveles Mental Wellness and General Hospital 
P. Monroe St. Poblacion Mariveles Bataan 

Cash Receipts Record 
Procurement Fund 
as of May 31, 2022 
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